MPL Material delivery tracker

41

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

smartsheet

Task Item . .
m completed Latest Comment m Item category description/SKU Material delivered?

1003

1007

1008

1009

1010

1011

1043

1047

1048

1049

1050

1051

1052

1053

1054

1055

1056

Divya Bai.K - Material not
required at site, Plz close
the PO with closure form. by
next week

Divya Bai.K - Material not
required at site, site
people has raised new
requisition. please close the
PO with closure form.

Divya Bai.K - Material not
required ,please close the
po with closure form

Divya Bai.K - Material not
required , please close the
po with closure form

Divya Bai.K — Delivery by
04-11-2024

Divya Bai.K - Balance
material not required, please
close the po with closure
form,

Divya Bai.K - Material
received-MRN to be update

Divya Bai.K - Material
received-MRN to be update

Exported on November 9, 2024 11:59:01 AM IST

20240719010

20240203008

20240123050

20240123049

20240108032

20240210010

20241018021

20241026015

Sanitary CP

Cement

Furniture&fixture

Equipment

Building material

Sanitary CP

Chemical

Cement

SACP3411-Sanitary CP-
Wash Basin Pedastal —
Misc-Nos

CEMT9218-Cement—-PPC—
-50kg-Bag

FUNF5175-Furniture &
fixtures—HOB——Misc—
Nos

EQPT5372-Equipment—
Chimney———Nos.

BUIL2825-Building
Material-Wall
Cladding—Cera Board-
150mm-sqm

SACP7009-Sanitary CP-
CP Extension Nipple—
12X40mm—Nos.

CHEM5982-Chemical-MYK
Laticrete—335 Super
Flex Adhesive-Misc—
Nos.

CEMT9218-Cement—PPC—
50kg-Bag

No

Fully delivered

PO cancelled

PO cancelled

No

Partially delivered

Fully delivered

Fully delivered

Page 1 of 15



