MPL Material delivery tracker



		Task				Itom	
- 1	SI. No	completed	Latest Comment	PO no.	Item category	Item description/SKU	Material delivered?
2	1003		Divya Bai.K - Material not required at site, Plz close the PO with closure form.by next week	20240719010	Sanitary CP	SACP3411-Sanitary CP- Wash Basin Pedastal - Misc-Nos	No
5	1007		Divya Bai.K - Material not required at site, site people has raised new requisition.please close the PO with closure form.	20240203008	Cement	CEMT9218-Cement-PPC -50kg-Bag	Fully delivered
6	1008		Divya Bai.K - Material not required, please close the po with closure form.	20240123050	Furniture&fixture	FUNF5175-Furniture & fixtures-HOBMisc-Nos	PO cancelled
7	1009		Divya Bai.K - Material not required ,please close the po with closure form.	20240123049	Equipment	EQPT5372-Equipment-ChimneyNos.	PO cancelled
8	1010		Divya Bai.K - Delivery by 04-11-2024.	20240108032	Building material	BUIL2825-Building Material-Wall Cladding-Cera Board- 150mm-sqm	No
9	1011		Divya Bai.K - Balance material not required, please close the po with closure form.	20240210010	Sanitary CP	SACP7009-Sanitary CP- CP Extension Nipple 12X40mm-Nos.	Partially delivered
41	1043		Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN to be update.	20241018021	Chemical	CHEM5982-Chemical-MYK Laticrete-335 Super Flex Adhesive-Misc- Nos.	Fully delivered
45	1047		Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN to be update.	20241026015	Cement	CEMT9218-Cement-PPC- 50kg-Bag	Fully delivered
46	1048						
47	1049						
48	1050						
49	1051						
50	1052						
51	1053						
52	1054						
53	1055						
54	1056						